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All About Andrew
Hurricane Andrew

August 1992

Position


Position


Air Pressure


Wind Speed

	mph

	Aug. 16, 1992
	11
	36
	1010
	29

	Aug. 17, 1992
	12
	42
	1006
	40

	Aug. 19, 1992
	16
	54
	1001
	52

	Aug. 21. 1992
	23
	62
	1014
	52

	Aug. 22, 1992
	26
	70
	969
	92

	Aug. 23, 1992
	25
	76
	922
	155

	Aug. 24, 1992
	26
	83
	947
	132

	Aug. 26, 1992
	29
	91
	937
	138

	Aug. 27, 1992
	31
	91
	995
	40

	Aug. 28, 1992
	35
	84
	1000
	23
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